
Thursday, September 20ly AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.
9.30a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service: Rev. J. LawleyBrown (Anglican)
19.30 Feminine Viewpoint: In the Look-
ing Glass with Joan MacGregor; I wentto the Philippines, by Mary Seaton;
Plenty of Green Vegetables, by Pauline
Stafford; Treasure in Porcelain, byDavid Goldblatt
411.30 New Classi¢al Recordings
2. Op.m. Tango Time
2.15 Richard Tauber (tenor)
2.30 Overture: The Thieving Magpie

Rossini
Violin Sonata in € Minor Geminiani
Piano Sonata No. 10 in D Paradisi
Double Flute Concerto Cimarosa

3.30 Reloved Vagabond
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Mimi Benzell (soprano)
4.30 Variety
6. 0 Hawalian Holiday
5.15 Children’s Session: Black. Beauty;
Boytime; Finger Painting
6.45 Melachrino Strings
6. 0 Tea Table Tunes" ° Keyboard Capers
7.15 Auckland Radio Orchestra, con-
ducted by Oswald Cheesman (NZBS)
745 Country Journal: Marketing of
Vegetable Crops (NZBS)
8. 0 Jack

mobertsHit with Alan LevettiZRS)
815 In Your Garden This Week (R.
L. Thornton)
8.30 Question Mark: Do New Zealand-ers Dress Badly? (NZBS)
9.16
School ‘Music at the Unesco Sem-
nar
8.30 Dad and Dave10. O The George Wellington Quintet
48.46 Joe Snilivan (piano)
11.20 Close down

TYG cooAUCKLAND, .
6. 0 p.m. Dinner Music7.0 Irma Kolassi (mezzo-soprano)
Songs from La Chanson. d’Eve. Faure

7.15 On Stage: Enter a Producer, thefourth talk by Frank Newman (NZBS)
7.30 Peter Burges (English pianist)
The Engulfed Cathedral Debussy
Sonatine Ravel
Sarabande (Suite in E Minor)
Rhapsody Burges

(NZBS)
8.0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA

(For details see 3YC)
40.15 MendelssohnElisabeth Schumang (soprano)
The Love Letter
At the Cradle
Tbe Moon
The Vienna Octet
Octet in E Flat, Op. 20
Moura Lympany (piano) with the
National Symphony Orchestra of England
Capriccio Brillant, Op. 22

41. 0 Close down

lYD sg ICKLAND, m.6.0 p.m. The 20th Century Fox Studio
Orchestra
6.30 The Cafe Colette Orchestra
5.45 Dolores Gray Sings6. 0 Scottish Country Dances
6.15 Cabaret Night in Paris
6.30 Bright and Breezy6.46 Buddy Clark and Doris Day7.0 #£Ralph Sutton (piano)
7.16 Popular Potpourri
7.30 Jim Reeves Sings
7.45 Rhythm of the Islands8.0 ‘The Auckland Hit Parade
8.30 Esme Stephens with Crombie Mur-doch Trio (NZBS)
8.45 Teddy Petersen’s Orchestra
9. 0 Light Variety_- Old Time Dances9. Rhythm on Record10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down Z

IXN 0VHANGARET
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Weather Forecast and Northland
ides8.0 Junior Request Session
9. @ Women’s Hour (June _ Irvine),featuring Shopping Guide; Overseas
Newsletter; ueens of England; andFamous Overtures: Der Freischutz

10. 0 OMce Wife
10.16 Second Fiddle
10.30 Reserved
10.45 The Layton Story11. 0 Songs from Jimmy Young
11.15 Joe Loss and his Orchestra
}11.30 Variety Half-hour
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Younger Northland: Musi-
cal Enjoyment (lan Menzies)
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
Rugby Summary: Northland v."Poverty Bay

6.45 Gardening Session €D. R. Purser)7. 0 To Marry for Love
7.15 A Place of Honour
7.30 Melody Time7.45 Jo Stafford Sings
8. 0 The Eddie Cantor Story
8.30 Tip Top Tunes
9. 4 A Life of Bliss (BBC)
9.30 Jamaica Inn (NZBS)10. O Stars of Variety
10.15 kill Snyder Serenade
10.30 Close down

Vb sohOB x
9.30 am. The "Lilian Dale Affair
10. 0 Light Musie
10.30 Music While You Work
41. O For Women at Home: News from
Tauranga Federation of C.W.1L; with
M.YV, Alert to Fiordland; A City I Remem-
ber
41.30 Morning Concert2.0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Orchestral Favourites
2.50 Famous Choirs
3.15 Classical Programme
Divertimento for String Trio, K.503

Mozart4.0 American. Variety Stars
1] For Our Younger Listeners: Tales5.
of Beatrix Potter (BBC)
5.30 Song Hits of Yesterday
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Bay of Plenty Country Journal
7.30 Indian Summer
3 Bay of Plenty Hit Parade
8.30 Nom de Plume
9.15 School Music at the Unesco Seminar
. Dick Barton
10. 6 Folk Music of the World (NZBS)
10.80 Close down

, WELLINGTON$70 ke. $26 m.
5. Oam. Breakfast Session
9.30 Morning Star: Gwen Catley
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional service
10.30 Light Orchestras10.45 Women’s Session: The Golden
Bush, by Temple sutherland: New Zea-
jand Makes It; Wellington Newsletter, by
Clemency Bryant; Goat Farming in NZ.11.30 New Classical Reeordings

While Parliament is being
broadcast, programmes from
2.0 to 5.45 p.m. will be trans- 4
* ferred to 2YC

2. acs Brandenburg Concerto No. 4 in
’
Suite No. 41 in C J. S. Bach
Concerto in E Flat Cc. P. E. Bach

3. 0 The Dark Stranger
=30 Music While You Worki] Honour BrightRhythm Parade
5. 0 Chuy Reyes and the Brazilians5.15 Children’s Session: Nursery Time

ethThe See 5 Story3 Tea Dan
Stock Report6.22 produce Market Report7.16 Ivor Moreton and Dave

Sans)
(duo

pianists)
While Parliament is being
peoedcads ‘ee programmes36 to 10.30 p.m. will

to 2YC.

7.30 The N.Z. Hit Parade8.0 The Story a Music of Rodgersand Hart (NZBS
8.30 Question saork : Do New Zealandersdress badly? (NZBS) (YA, 4YZ Jink)
9.15 School Music at the Unesco
Seminar
9.30 Professional Wrestlin

(From the Town Hall)

ane Lights
and Sweet Music

se down

V0...WELLINGTON.0 ke.

ae p.m. tleddjle Nash (tenor)7.0 Frederick Page (piano) ;

Musical Sketch Book for My Daughter
‘DallapicoolsRondo in D, K.485 Ozart

Elisabeth Schwarzkopf (soprano)
Songs by Mozart

While Parliament is being
broadcast programmes from7.30 to 10.30 p.m. may beheard from Station 2YX, op-
erating on a frequency of

: 1400 kilocycles.

7.30 #yron’s Pilgrimage from Byronism
to Burlesque: Nimble Impudence, the
last talk by¥ Professor J. Y. T. Greig
8. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA

(For detalis see 3YC)
10.16 Talk: Authority and Freedom in
Mediaeval ‘Europe, by the Very Rev.Martin C. d’Arcy
40.41 Joseph Fuchs teoln) and FrankSheridan (piano)
Sonata No. 1 in F, op. 8 Grieg

41. 0 Close down :

AD ELST.
7. O p.m. Musical News Review
7.20 Western Song Parade
Light OrehestrasVera Lynn Sings
Accordion Time
The Three Suns
Dad and Dave

0 The New Orleans All Stars at the
1954 Dixieland Jubilee
9.42 a Buddy Rich and Sweets EdisonQuin
10. 0 inistriet Weather Forecast
down

ANG oroEESBORNE,,.| 6. fag Breakfast Session9. 0 World Concert Orchestra
9.15 Songs from Anne Shelton9.30 Famous Secrets 2

9.45 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer10. 0 The Meredith Scandal10.15 boctor Paul
10.30 Morning Star: Robert Irwin (bari-
tone)10.46 Latin Pattern
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Margaret oarfeaturing Weekend Reading at

. Library
12. 0 Close down
2. Op.m. Musical Curtain Raiser3.0 Rugby: Poverty Bay v. Northa at Gisborneour Lombardo and his Royalanadian
4, Ronnie Ronalde

00
00
0CONS

Jimmy Durante and Winifred At-
a)

ouso ae
Samy Rose Oréehestra
fello, Children: Ways of the WU
Reg Williams

‘ :
Tunes for the Early EveningFast Coast Hit ParadeReserved
Not for PublicationTwo with a SongGisborne Cattle Fair
Sports PreviewCharle Kunz (piano)Stanley Black's Orchestra
Gardening Session
Musie for Middlebrows
Sorry Wrong NumberJazz Club
Close down

21d 10.SAPER
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice10. O Devotional Service10.18 Harry Davidson's. Orchestra10.30 Music

Ww
hile You’ Work

14. O Women’s Session: Home Sclence
Talk; Book maviaer
11.30 Morning Concert-Opm. Music While You WorkMusie for Hospitals
Woman's Love and Life, Op. 42

Schumang
The Man from YesterdayIn Strict TempoAustralasian as
Continental Flavo
Children’s (Aunt Helen): @&roomstick in the Bush
Musicians, Take a Bow
The Home Gardener (Cecil Bastion)
Dad and Dave
Areadian Songs and Dances ftom
the Louisiana Story Thomson

8. 0 WILLIAM HERBERT (Australian
tenor) with Janetta McStay (piano)
Amaryllis Caccini
Zasciatemi Morire Monteverdi
Star Vicino Rosa
Adelaide Beethoven
Six Songs from The Maid of the MillSchubert
(First half of a oe recital)

2.46
School Music at the Unesco Seminar

m Four Generations
40. O The Guilet String Quartet
Quartet No. 1 in D Minor Arriaga

10.30 Close down

OXPNEW PLYMOUTH
0 am. Breakfast Session

9g. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Johnston),featuring South and Central Taranaki
Newsletter; Corso Talk; and Favourite
Light Classics with Kostelanetz
10. O Private =Doctor Pau
10.30 At Home th Lionel Barrymore
40.45 Second Fiddle
41. 0 Tenor Time
91.16 Light Orchestras
41.30 Focus on Fitzroy
41.45 Tino Rossi Entertains
12. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. Children’s Corner; The Saga ofDavy Crockett
6. Accent on Rhythm
6.30 Waltz Time
pe
4

Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
7. Latin Fashions
7.16 In Western_Style
7.30 Hollywood Theatre of Stars8.1 Farm Session (Jack Brown): ‘Tara-
naki. Stock Market Report
8.30 Themes from Films8.46 The Romance of Rhythm9.3 Billy Eckstine (vocal)9.20 Jan Corduwener’s Orchestra
9.30 White Coolies10. @ Jazz for Sale
10.30 Close down
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NATIONAL BROADCASTS
_ Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
6.25, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News; Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 London News; Breakfast Session7.58 Local Weather Forecast
| 9. 4 Correspondence Schoo! Session
| 12.33 p.m. News for the Farmer
| 1.30 Broadcast to Schools
|
6.30 London News
|
640 BBC Radio Newsreel
6.50 National Sports Summary9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
|
9.15 School Music at the Unesco Seminag,
a talk by Keith Newson
11. 0 London News (YAs, 4YZ only)

MOURA LYMPANY is one of the
artists featured in 1YC's selection of
music by Mendelssohn at 10.15 this

evening


